
 Updated 9/25/2018 

 Heard County Braves 2018-2019 Basketball Schedule 
 

 

Day Date Opponent Location JV  
Girls 

JV 
Boys 

Varsity 
Girls 

Varsity 
Boys 

Wed  11/13/18 Troup (Scrimmage) Home   6:00 7:30 

Thurs 11/15/18 East Coweta  Away 4:30  6:00 7:30 

Sat 11/17/18 Skipstone (girls) Home   2:00  

Tues 11/20/18 East Paulding Away 4:30  6:00 7:30 

Sat 11/24/18 South Atlanta Christian 
“Girls Night Out” (girls) 

Carrollton 
HS 

  9:00 (AM) 
 
 

Tue 11/27/18 Chapel Hill   Home 4:30  6:00 7:30 

Sat 12/1/18 South ATL Away   4:00 5:30 

Fri 12/7/18 Trinity Christian Away 4:30  6:00 7:30 

Sat 12/8/18 Starrs Mill Home 1:00 2:30 4:00 5:30 

Fri 12/14/18 Spencer Away   6:00 7:30 

Tues 12/18/18 Callaway Home   6:00 7:30 

Thurs-
Sat 

12/20-
12/22/18 

Carrollton Tournament (Boys) Carrollton HS 
   TBA 

Thurs-
Sat 

12/27-
12/29/18 

Haralson County Tournament (girls) 
Haralson Co  

   TBA 

Thurs-
Sat 

12/27-
12/29/18 

LaGrange Holiday Tournament (Boys) Lagrange HS 
   TBA 

Wed 1/2/19 Bremen Away 3:00 4:30 6:00 7:30 

Fri 1/4/19 Jordan Home  4:30 6:00 7:30 

Fri 1/11/19 Lamar Home  4:30 6:00 7:30 

Sat 1/12/19 Temple Away 3:00 4:30 6:00 7:30 

Tues 1/15/19 Bremen Home 4:30  6:00 7:30 

Fri 1/18/19 Callaway Away  4:30 6:00 7:30 

Tues 1/22/19 Jordan Away  4:30 6:00 7:30 

Fri 1/25/19 Lamar Away  4:30 6:00 7:30 

Tue 1/29/19 Temple Home   6:00 7:30 

Fri 2/1/19 Spencer Home  4:30 6:00 7:30 

  Region Tournament TBD   TBD TBD 


